POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Lavatory Faucet AMETIS v.EL -V2 5112000
1 Spout sol. -V2 1 |5112440N
2 |Supply box 1 5112330
3 Body sol. -V2 1 |5112510
4 |Hose G1/2-G3/8-300 2 2901125
5 Hose M10x1-G1/2-350 2 /2900145
6 Nipple G1/2 x G1/2 2 15112370
7  |Nut low M33x1,5 1 2222380
8 Cartridge ST325A 1 |5108225
9 Nut M35x1.5 v.EL 1 |5112220N
10 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 2900480
11 Lever arm 1 |5108850
12  |Temperature sensor 1 5112310
13 | Bundle with connector 1 5102915
14 |Socket 1 5108210N
15 |Sensor Bundle Short 1 |5112395
16 | Socket connector -V2 1 (5112490
17 |Socket M20x1 -V2 1 5112480
18 |Lever plug 1 |5108770
19 |Plug set 1 5112300
20 |Cover of ring with LEDs 1 (5112240
21 |Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1 1 |2398215
22  |Holdfast connector -V2 1 (5112540
23  |Rubber washer 1 [2000180
24  |Ring with LEDs -V2 1 |5112405
25  |Gasket with strainer 2 2826670
26  |Plug no.2 1 |5103370
27 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 2076455
28 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 2 /9903134
29 |Screw M3x16 1SO-7048 1 9903363
30 |Cable Ties OK/2.5x200 black 5 19948665
31 |Body gasket v.EL 1 [5112255
32 |OR23.6x1.8 1 9917239
33 |O-ring 31,47x1,78 1 19916295
34 |O-ring 11x2 2 19917109
35 |OR 29x1 1 19916286
36 |O-ring 11x1,5 2 19916092
37 |OR 34x1 1 [9916301
38 |OR 10x1.6 1 9916074
39 |Head shrinkable -black 1 (5112780
40 |OR 14x1 1 19917140
41 | Dowel pin fi2.5x7 1 2247427
42 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024
43 |OR 6x1 2 19916033




